

100g e

NON PAREILS - BABY PINK

INGREDIENTS:

Sugar, **Wheat Starch**, Glucose Syrup, Titanium Dioxide, Glazing Agent (Shellac, Vegetable Oil, Beeswax), Concentrates: Beetroot

ALLERGY & DIETARY ADVICE:

Contains Wheat

Store in a cool dry cupboard in original tub

Best Before End: January 2018



5 060344680233 >

www.purplecupcakes.co.uk

Packaged in UK, BB18 5UT

ED001

